
New for Kensington in 2016, a series of window installations inspired by “Peace to the World”, 
will form a living Advent trail. This is a community initiative led by St Mary Abbots Church. 

A new Advent window will be opened at 3.45pm every weekday 
(except Mon 12 Dec, which is 6.30pm), with carols and other festive offerings.

Weekdays at 3.45pm. Full details at 
www.smaW8.org/living-advent-calendar

Please tag your photos 
@W8LivingAdvent

Kensington Town Hall Mon 28 Nov Hornton St

Kensington Palace Tues 29 Nov Kensington Gardens

Waterstones Wed 30 Nov 193 Kensington High St

Pickwicks Thurs 1 Dec 3 Holland Street

Rowleys Fri 2 Dec 115 Kensington Church St

Skillman & sons Mon 5 Dec 212 Kensington High St

Clarke's Tues 6 Dec 124 Kensington Church St

Burlingtons Dry Cleaners Wed 7 Dec 32A Kensington Church St

Kensington Whole Foods Thurs 8 Dec 63-97 Kensington High St

St Mary Abbots School Fri 9 Dec 2 Kensington Church Walk

Bickersteth House Mon 12 Dec 25 Sheffield Terrace

Romano's Tues 13 Dec 32B Kensington Church St

Hornets Wed 14 Dec 2 Kensington Church Walk

Beatrice Place Thurs 15 Dec 3 Beatrice Place, Marloes Road

Pauline Bookshop Fri 16 Dec 199 Kensington High St

Il Portico Mon 19 Dec 277 Kensington High St

St Mary Abbots Centre Tues 20 Dec Vicarage Gate

Cobella Wed 21 Dec 5 Kensington High St

Currys PC World Thurs 22 Dec 47/53 Kensington High St

Barclays Bank Fri 23 Dec 132-134 Kensington High St

St Mary Abbots Church Sat 24 Dec Kensington Church St
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